
Phone (608) 788-4600 
Orders Only (800) 356-9516 

wichelt@wichelt.com 
www.wichelt.com 

FREE GRAPH

Symbol DMC #

$ 700

# 816

! 902

.. 912

" 3731

% 3818

Wichelt Fabric:  
76-135 Lambswool Linen 28ct
 
Directions:
Design uses two strands of floss stitched 
over two threads. Use one strand of 
DMC 3818 for straight stitch of vines. 

Design Size: 2.5" x 3.25"

December 2013

© 2004 “Holly” Country Garden Stitchery. Stores may reproduce for handout or newsletter purposes only. 
Chart cannot be kitted or sold.  


