

December 2013

.

Holly Berries

GR

_	_				_	_		_			_		_	_	-			_					_	_	_	_			-	_				_
-	-	_			-		-	-	-			_		-		-	-	-					-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-		-	-	\$	-	-	-	-		6	1	P	1	-	-		-	-		\$	-	-	-	-	-	æ	\$	-			-
-	-	\$	虏		-	-	Ψ	\$	-	-			\$	1	1	┢─	-	-						\$	%	-	%	••	%					-
-	-			\$	%		康	\$	æ			-	Ψ	\$	1	+		-	-			æ		••										-
-	-	Ψ				%		and the second	and the second	%	-		\$	\$	-	+-		\$		-	-			\$						-	-			-
-	-	-				\$						%				+-	\vdash		\$											-	-			
\$						\$										+-	\$		\$		%	%									\$	1		7
-	\$	\$	\$	••		••	8	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	1%	-					%	•••	•••	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	1	\$	4	C		7
	Ŧ					••											Ť	8	\$			•••	\$	8	\$	%	1	-	1	-				
	-	Ŧ	Ŧ			••												1°				\$							-	\$				
-					ŕ .			%										%		•••	\$	8	\$	\$					%		-			
-					\$	\$												%	\$	\$		\$												
					-	\$	1			%								-				%				-			-					
					Ĺ							%				%		%				\$												
				1					#	#			#			%	%	%	%	%	\$	\$												
					1			++	#	#	#	#	#	00		%	%	%	%	%	\$	\$	\$	%					\$					
							#	#	++	++	#	#	#	#	00	1%	1%	%	%	%	%	•••	\$	%	%	%	\$	\$						
							#	#	**	++	#	#	#	#	00	00	%			%	%	•••	•••	••	••	\$	\$				\$			
							#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	00	00	00	00		%	%	\$	\$	••	•••	••	%	%	%	%				
							00	#	#	#	#	#	#	00	#	#	#	00	00		%	%	\$	\$	\$	•••	••	••	•••	\$	\$			
								00	∞	#	#	#	∞	++	#	#	#	#	#	∞	∞	%	\$	\$	\$	\$	••		•••	•••	\$			
																••																\$		
																++																		
																#								%				%	\$	\$	••			
																#									\$	\$			%	\$	\$			
																+										\$	\$							
						#	#	#	#	#	#	#	00	00	00	00																		
						#		#								00	00	00	00															
							#	#																										
								00	00	00	00	00					2																	



Wichelt Fabric:

76-135 Lambswool Linen 28ct

Directions:

Design uses two strands of floss stitched over two threads. Use one strand of DMC 3818 for straight stitch of vines.

Design Size: 2.5" x 3.25"

Symbol	DMC #
\$	700
#	816
$\diamond\diamond$	902
	912
**	3731
%	3818